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B.B.A./M.B.A. (5 YEARS INTEGRATED COURSE)
L II1, V, VII, IX (Backlog & Improvement) Time Table

B.B.A./M.B.A. (5 Years Integrated Course) I Semester Examination (NEW)

Time: 10.00 A.M. te 1.00 P.M.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS,

DATE DAY SUBJECT[S]
16-11-2022 Wednesday | Principles of Management
17-11-2022 Thursday Business Economics
18-11-2022 Friday Business Communication
19-11-2022 Saturday English -1 (New)
21-11-2022 Monday
Second Language -1 (New)
Telugu/ Hindi/ Arabic/Sanskrit/ French
22-11-2022 Tuesday Environmental Studies (Timing 10 A.M. to 11.30 A.M.)

B.B.A./M.B.A. (5 Years Integrated Course) I Semester Examination (OLD)

Time: 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.

DATE DAY SUBJECT]S]
16-11-2022 Wednesday | Business Mathematics
17-11-2022 Thursday Fundamentals of Accounting
18-11-2022 Friday Business Communication
19-11-2922 Saturday English -1 (Old)
21-11-2022 Monday

Second Language -1 (Old)
Telugu/ Hindi/ Arabic/Sanskrit/ French
22-11-2022 Tuesday Managerial Economics
B.B.A./M.B.A. (5 Years Integrated Course) III Semester Examination
Time: 10.00 A.M. to 1.00 P.M.

DATE DAY SUBJECTIS]
23-11-2022 Wednesday | Basics of Marketing
24-11-2022 Thursday Decision Analysis
25-11-2022 Friday Business Environment
26-11-2022 Saturday Statistical Inference
28-11-2022 Monday Personality Development & Soft Skills- I
29-11-2022 Tuesday English - ITI

Wednesday

30-11-2022

Second Language - I11
Telugu/ Hindi/ Arabic/Sanskrit/ French

(P.T.O.)



B.B.A. /M.B.A. (5 Years Integrated Course) V Semester Examination

Time: 02.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

DATE DAY SUBJECTIS]
16-11-2022 Wednesday [ Retailing Management
17-11-2022 Thursday Management Information System
18-11-2022 Friday Management Audit & Taxation
19-11-2022 Saturday Operations Management
21-11-2022 Monday Business Law
22-11-2022 Tuesday Entrepreneurship Development
B.B.A./M.B.A. (5 Years Integrated Course) VII - Semester Examination
Time: 02.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
DATE DAY SUBJECTI[S]
23-11-2022 Wednesday | Organizational Behaviour
24-11-2022 Thursday Corporate Governance
25-11-2022 Friday Manufacturing Management
26-11-2022 Saturday Management Accounting & Control
28-11-2022 Monday Business Process Reengineering
B.B.A./MLB.A. (5 Years Integrated Course) IX - Semester Examinations
Time: 02.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
DATE DAY SUBJECTIS]
29-11-2022 Tuesday International Business
30-11-2022 Wednesday | Hospitality Management
01-12-2022 Thursday Project Management
Electives - 1:
02-12-2022 Friday International Finance (F)
Services Marketing (M)
Compensation Management (HR)
Electives - I :
03-12-2022 Saturday Security Analysis &Portfolio Mgt. (F)
International Marketing (M)
Training & Development (HR)
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